Individual Best Times (All Time)

Liam Pearshouse - (921743) - Thanet Swim Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:29.90
4:30.97
4:32.15
4:35.51
4:40.00
4:41.47
4:44.85
4:46.26
4:53.14
4:53.68
5:00.75
5:07.28
5:15.64
5:50.35

5:53.42

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:32.15
4:30.97
4:29.90
4:35.51
4:40.00
4:41.47
4:44.85

4:46.26
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

486

428
413
407
379

377

329
304
222

WA Pts

474
480
486
457
435
428
413
407

Round

r r r r r r I I I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

29/06/17
08/10/17
08/04/18
24/06/17
01/04/17
16/10/16
09/07/16
25/06/16
10/04/16
29/11/15
18/10/15
16/07/15
19/04/15
08/09/13
12/01/14

Date

08/04/18
08/10/17
29/06/17
24/06/17
01/04/17
16/10/16
09/07/16
25/06/16

Meet

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier
Bexley Short Course Open

City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual
East Invicta Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet
Thanet SC Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet

Meet

Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Thanet Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open

City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual
East Invicta Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Venue

Margate
Canterbury
Canterbury
Bexleyheath
Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate
Bexleyheath
Margate
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Margate
Hartsdown

Canterbury

Venue

Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate
Bexleyheath
Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate

Bexleyheath

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:53.14
4:53.68
5:00.75
5:07.28
5:15.64
5:53.42

5:50.35

Copyright 2024

377
351
329
304
216
222

I T I I I I T

10/04/16
29/11/15
18/10/15
16/07/15
19/04/15
12/01/14
08/09/13

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet

Thanet SC Club Championships

Margate
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Margate
Canterbury

Hartsdown

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



