Individual Best Times (All Time)

Liam Pearshouse - (921743) - Thanet Swim Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:29.90	486	Н	29/06/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
4:30.97	480	Н	08/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
4:32.15	474	Н	08/04/18	Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
4:35.51	457	Н	24/06/17	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	2
4:40.00	435	Н	01/04/17	City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
4:41.47	428	Н	16/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
4:44.85	413	Н	09/07/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
4:46.26	407	Н	25/06/16	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	2
4:53.14	379	Н	10/04/16	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
4:53.68	377	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
5:00.75	351	Н	18/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
5:07.28	329	Н	16/07/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
5:15.64	304	Н	19/04/15	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
5:50.35	222	Н	08/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
5:53.42	216	Н	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3

Swims in Date Order

Т	ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4	:32.15	474	Н	08/04/18	Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
4	:30.97	480	Н	08/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
4	:29.90	486	Н	29/06/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
4	:35.51	457	Н	24/06/17	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	2
4	:40.00	435	Н	01/04/17	City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
4	:41.47	428	Н	16/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
4	:44.85	413	Н	09/07/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
	:46.26 ght 202	407 4	Н	25/06/16	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
4:53.14	379	Н	10/04/16	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
4:53.68	377	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
5:00.75	351	Н	18/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
5:07.28	329	Н	16/07/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
5:15.64	304	Н	19/04/15	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
5:53.42	216	Н	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
5:50.35	222	Н	08/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4